Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Whitbourn - (393080) - Dereham & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
54.87
54.91
54.96
55.20
55.28
55.35
55.71
55.77
56.05
56.11
56.17
56.45
56.50
58.19
58.65
59.99

1:00.35
1:02.17
1:02.63
1:05.34
1:05.51
1:06.56
1:06.70
1:06.97
1:07.12
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07/12/14
20/10/13
24/11113
08/03/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
09/03/14
12/01/14
08/03/15
09/03/14
09/03/14
10/03/13
29/09/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
11/03/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
05/11/11
16/01/11
06/03/11
14/03/10
01/03/09
17/01/10
14/03/10
25/04/10
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Dereham Annual Gala

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships
Dereham Otters Annual Gala

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Championships
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Champs

Norfolk County Champs

City of Cambridge Open

Norfolk County Champs

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet
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Luton
Sheffield
Dereham
Thetford
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Cambridge
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Cambridge
Norwich
Cambridge
Thetford
Thetford
Thetford
Cambridge
Thetford
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1:09.42
1:09.66

1:09.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.05
55.20
55.28
54.87
55.35
56.11
55.71
56.17
55.77
54.96
54.91
56.50
58.65
58.19
56.45
1:00.35

59.99
1:02.17
1:02.63
1:09.77
1:05.51
1:05.34
1:07.30
1:06.56
1:07.12
1:06.97
1:07.64
1:06.70
1:09.42
1:09.66
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Date

08/03/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
23/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
12/01/14
24/11113
20/10/13
29/09/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
11/03/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
05/11/11
24/04/11
06/03/11
16/01/11
25/04/10
14/03/10
14/03/10
17/01/10
05/07/09
01/03/09
01/03/09
18/01/09
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Norfolk County Champs
City of Cambridge SC Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Dereham Otters Annual Gala

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Dereham Annual Gala

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Dereham & District ASC ICENI

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

Norfolk County Champs

City of Cambridge Open

East Region Inter County

Norfolk County Champs

Norfolk County Champs

City of Cambridge SC Meet
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